pursuant  to  this  Supplemental  Agreement  No.  3  is  $86,561,  which  raises  the
total  fee  for  all  services  provided under  the Agreement  from One million,  one
hundred  and  fifty  one  thousand,  three  hundred  and  fifty‐five  dollars
($1,151,355.00)  to  One million,  two  hundred  and  thirty  seven  thousand,  nine
hundred and sixteen dollars ($1,237,916.00).

IN ALL OTHER RESPECTS, the terms and conditions of the Agreement will remain in full 
force  and  effect,  except  as  specifically  modified  by  this  Supplemental  Agreement  No.  3, 
including  all  policies  of  insurance which will  cover  the work  authorized by  this  Supplemental